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
Eve. Ph. 33 or

- or 43533

Home, and Income
Apt hse. 5 rms on 1st fir. Bath, fire--

lace. basement, sawdust furnace,J rms on 2nd fir. Furnished. Bath,
elee stove, refng. Large lot. Dble
garage. Good location. $8950. $4000
down. Ph. 20794. .

Additional Classified
. Ads on Page 17

lovely shade trees, suuo. Terms.

- Older
2 bedroom home. Good condition. Large

Full price, $6500.

7 Minutes
walk to town. 2 bedroomfireplace basement, auto. heat, small yard. Handy

$4500 New 2 Br. with Lr. and large
kit. Extra large lot uooa ous ser-
vice and a real buy. Owner leaving
the country. Terms avauaoie.

; '1 Acre East
$5500 Good 2 Br. home. $1000 down

ana sau momn. sieiier un a jook
at this. ;

Mill City Trade
1SO00 2 Br. Lr. kit and dinette comb.

Full Daw, ana large screen pore a
with UL rm. Elect. Water heater.
and wired for range. Would trade
for Salem home. A good Investment
for someone to rent.

-- 1 Acre East
114 BOO Here Is a real nice 3 Br. home

all on one floor. Lr. with fireplace.
Dr-- kit and nk. All ndwood firs.
House is verv clean. Only 2 years
old. Has unfinished upstairs. All
weatherstripped and Insulated. Elect.
heat ana the price is ngnu
Call Mr. Parsons or

10 Acres North
$20.500 10 Ac. of the finest Willamette

soil available. 4 Ac. in alfalfa and
3a Ac. In strawberries. J',i Ac. pas- -

- ture. 75 well for irr. Over 10O0 ft.
front on Hiwav 99. Verv rood
rm. house built in 1943. New barn
for 3 cows, hen house, fruit house,
obL garage. A fine puce for any
one that wants to partly retire.
fany wouia consiaer iraua xor oa- -
lem property.

93 Acre Farm
$25.000 60 Ac. in cult. 10 Ac. mint, all

riverbottom land. Irr. system
?ood20 Ac. Could all be irr. 12 rm.

. house about 30 yrs old. but in very
good condition. Also S rm. tenant.I ppl ; 1 - 1douh on puce, idij is a nu yiacv
lor anyone that wants a farm.

J. E. LeClerc Real Estate
474 Court St. Ph:

A GOOD BUY
$2500.00 Dn. Full price $10,700.00. Over

lioo sq it. one year oia. Lge uv,
dining room combination. 2 extra Ige
bdrms. Bus by door, close to school.
Mr. Anderson will be glad to give
you more information.

QUIET STREET
oTflowe. i

Owner has to move so the
price is attractive. Lge garage and

f also a screened-i- n sleeping porch
besides 2 bed rms. ask Mr. Anderson
to show you this one.

V. Omer Huff, Realtor
361 Chemekcta Ph.

S UNIT APT HOUSE
Stone's throw from Capitol Bldgs.

Each unit has private bath 4 units
furnished. Auto oil heat. Gross in--
come $3540. Shown by appt. only.
can ai sen. ,

SSOO DOWN
$50 per month 2 BR slastered house.

garage, paved street what more do
you want? Call Al BelL

Kenny Real Estate
341 Chemeketa Ph. 22497

Evening, call 27380

804 Suburban
WE HAVE heavily wooded homesite.

wonderful west view between Can- -
deleria Hts. and city, about one acre,
private road for sale in one piece.
City water. Mr. Mrs. C S. Emmons,
Box 165, AiDany. Oregon.

KOIN 970, KGW C20, KEX 1190

bnt beeaase efftimes programs are
-

00:30 00:45
March Time f fNews
West. Melodies West Melodies

I KOIN Kiock KOIN Klock
I rarm Time I Farm Time

Keep Smiling

(Top Trades
IKOCO Klock

' Babbit Show
Bam Hayes
INews

Bible Inst. lBlble Inst.
I Hawaii Echo Fiesta Time
Grand Slam I Rosemary

I Jack Berch I Dave Garroway
Break. Club I ttreaK. uut

Guide Pastor's Call I Waltz Time

place for busy people. SS300. very easy

4 Bedroom
Englewood District. Basement, auto. heat.

make a gooa aeai nere. iu.ow.

A. A. Larsen, Realtor
191 S. High

Andy Halvorsen - Ph.

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
BEAUTY COLLEGE j

One of the Valley's finest excellent facilities, .location, and clientele.
Good lease. For details call Coburn L. Grabenhorst.

GOING TO WASHINGTON. D. C.
So the owner says, sell my nice 2 bdrm. .home. liv. rm. with fire-
place, din. rm. full bsmf fenced yard, convenient location. Price
$10,000. Call Peter Geiser.

LIBERTY ROAD & SOUTHVTEW PLACE
Close In new 3 bdrm. home, with inside utility room, hdwd. floors,
colored bath room fixtures. Insulated aad weathstripped. Wt have
the key and willing to show at any time, owner has reduced price
to 19.000, you can't miss on this one. Call Roy Ferris.

44 ACRES
All In filberts with uncompleted house, paved road, close to school.
4 ml. out. Price S4000. Terms.
2's ac. on paved road 4 mi. out, nice bldg.. spot with view. Price $2500.
Terms.

I ac. all under cult, beautiful view. 4 ml. out Price $3500.
Call G. H. Grabenhorst, Jr.

FRIDAY'S BROADCASTS
Pacific Daylight Time

Kilocycles: KSLM 1390. KOCO 1490. Grabenhorst Bros., RealtorsFM: Megacycles KOIN 101.1; KGW 100.3; KEX 92.3

(Kditera mete: The Statesman vnbnshes t coed faith the srerrasas and
ttsses as prevMed by the radle stations,
changed wlthoat tulcauon. uua newspaper cannot ae responsiBie tor the

St. 3 BDR home, large living room,
fireplace, double plumbing, full
basement. Dlus rental income of 855.
per month. Close to Hi-sc- h. Capitol
Shopping Center, St bus. For only
$19,000.

4 BDR home. 2 down and 2 up. H.W.
firs, fireplace, full basement, nice
lawn, bus by door, close to Keizer
sen. .trice $13,900.

2 BDR home. H.W. firs, fireplace, full
casement, ous Dy ooor. trice ss.auu.

"

BDR home, H.W. firs throughout.
11replace, tuu basement, nicely lana- -
scaped, with about acre of ground.
bus oy aoor. close to Keizer sen.
race ii.B3u.

GEO. W. HUBBS CO.
1853 N. CaDital St.

Bus. Ph. 33031 Eve. Ph. 26882
Eve. Ph. 23868

J. Zeeb. Mgr. .

CHE API ES
$1350 Full Price

NEW UNFINISHED 2 Bdrm house on
large lot north. $90 down will
handle.

$1900 Full Price
New 3 Rm house on large lot . north.

Lights and water. Some furniture
goes in sale. Frontage on Silverton
itoaa. tikms.

$2450 Full Price
Bedroom house and 1 acre with

highway frontage 9 miles out. LIB
ERAL TERMS. v

$2750 Full Price -
NEW ONE BEDROOM HOME with

LR. Kitchen. Located on large lot
nortn. Terms 9750 down.

SEE THESE NOW
Eve. Phones 25219 or 41868

COLBATH LAND CO.
REALTORS

1683 Center St Phone 24552

TObAY'S BETTER
BUY

Three B.R.. spacious den. oil furnace.
l'i plum Ding. 1 acre or candy sou
with abundance of fruit and shade
trees. Close to bus, school and store.
Only $12,600 for this roomy subur-
ban home.

West Salem
1458 and 1491 Ruge St. Both 2 bedroom

witn att. garages, one on a 100x100
lot with beautiful yard and sprinkler
system, ine omer lot is mixioo. uotn
houses are rented. Drive by then see
us for price and terms on one or
Dotn.

250 Acres
on Ankey flat. 100 acres mint ground.

win. silt soil. 150 a. rouing with Um-
ber and pasture. 60x30 barn fixed
for dairy, 30 stanchions. 3 BJt.
house, t 'x basement, a good stock
rancn. szz,ug.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3369 Portland Road Ph.

Eve, ph.

Want a New Home?
For $7779. Small dn. pay.
Mod. 5 rms. Terms $4750

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 S. Liberty Ph. Salem

Possible $1000 Down
BUYS THIS EXCELLENT 2 bdrm

Home with LR. DR. Hdwd firs. Fire-
place, unfinished upstairs, attached
garage. Located just off Center St.
Price $7950. Terms $1000 down and
950 month.

$850 Down
NEW 2 Bedroom Home with i acre

of ground. Needs some finish work
done on the inside. Price $5000.

Possible $1000 Down
BUYS NEW 2 Bedroom Home on large

jo i norm, nawa xirs. auto neat, ex-
cellent kitchen. Attached - garage.
met sovau.

Possible' $1000 Down
Older type home located on "B" SL

witn upstairs apt. rental. Good lo-
cation close to High School. Price

9B9U.
SEE THESE NOW

Eve. Phones 25219 or 41868

COLBATH LAND CO.
REALTORS

1683 Center St. Phone 24552

Income Property
Rooming house with owner's living

quarters, ciose in aast.. wouia con-
sider 2 or 3 br. home in trade. Price
S1Z.500.

No. 3 Business Zone
Mod. 2 bedrm home, full bsmt. 50x100

lot on South Coml. will accept late
moaei car as part aown pymt. race

Joe Noonchester
REAL ESTATE

Ph. day or eve.
MOD. AUTO COURT. TERMS. 126.500

New Apt. Hse. $52,000
Have other lower priced rentals
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE

172 S. Liberty Ph. Salem

$7400 . IEnglewood a Deo. room nome, near I
High. Parrlsh & Englewood schools.
V 4..4Haa Ji.l.ri 1 W.W Imviuk i uviii, uuiuif m Wviii ava V IWU1gar. Terms.

$8200
Almost new. 2 bedrooms, hdw. floors.

An furnished, new Bendix. Admiral
elee range, elee refng. LR. set, BR.
sets. Move right In, owner will take
car for down payment.

$6250
Kingwood Heights, one bedroom.-- large

living room, kitchen, abundance
built-ln- a, bath, shower, utility, huge
view lot.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
Realtors

250 N. High SL Phonepnone Evenings or
MHA XT i .1... 1 V. a.

iZZT SCn1 PVea DU I

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
Ph. 960 S. Coml Eve.

KEIZER BUYS
Spotless 2 B.R.. corner lot $8150.

Excellent 2 B.R.. Manbrin Gardens
$11,500

3 rm. 1 A. cute it clean. $3950.
Brand new 2 B.R. plus, very good

$9800
Good size, 2 BJt. need painting,

1 A. $4950
New I BJL Urge lot attractive $10300

New. country, z BJt.. beautifully
decorated 88500

Full basement. 2 B.R full attloak

S BJl., Manbrin Garden, large
cor. lot $1400

Good buy, 2 A., roomy house.
Easey terms can be arranged on
these homes located In Salem's
fastest growing new district. See or
can us for details.

FRANK GRAFF- - REAL ESTATE
3891 N. River Rd. Ph. eves
$4300- -3 Bd home SE, S blocks from

Richmond scnooL $1,300 down.
$3,50081,000 down. 3 houses on one

sot. unt renteo xor 339.00.
Call O. V. Hume with

STATE FINANCE CO.
Realtors

153 S. High Phone

$7850
3 bedrooms on one floor, newly re--

decorated, lot ' 50x100. paved street.
. nose to scnoois. sizdoo aown.

IP A V. Vl1

Phone day or eves.
VERV ATTRACTIVE BJL home.

hdwd firs, thruout. . all elee. large
garage. $1850 .dn. Assume F.H.A.
loan Ml monthly. Total price $50.
1745 Baker. P.

FOR Sale: --Large older house. Boat

45 Acres diversified to Wheat, berries.prunes, ana filberts. Has always
produced good income. T miles from
Court House. Will sell or trade for
larger farm. .

EDW. A. DYCK,
Realtor

32S N. Com! St. - Off
Eve. 4.26 IS

FOR SALE: 17 acres black level bean
land. I1, seres cleared. 9 miles west
of Stay ton in bean belt. New 8 room
house with electricity pump house inyard. High school bus by door. 719
of mile north of the North Santiam
school. 5 apple trees and lota of dry
wood too. $3500 cash or house andlarge lot for $2500. Robert WaddeU.
Turner. Oregon.

Star Values
50 Acres Mint land with 7 room modern, hse. and 3 rm. apt., both furn-

ished also 8 head cattle and new
Case Tractor and equipment. School
close. Owner leaving, sacrifices forimm. sale only $16,000 and every-
thing goes. '

76 Acre A Dairy
3 B.Rra. modern 2 yr. old bouse. 34

head cattle. 2 silos. John Deere Trac-
tor and all equipment go at $29,000.

THE STAR REALTY
305 Mission St. Ph.

SALEM SUBURBAN FARM 62 A.
unlx miles east, on pavmnt. Most
of Willamette upland is NEW. IS
A near-pe- at soU, ideal, for mint,
beans or dairy dc stock pasture. All
can be lrrig. from yr. stream. 3 BR,
home is spacious, up-to-d- ate St allon grd. floor, with basm't. Sc furn-ace. Guest hse. also baa fireplace.
Concrete floored pltry hse. & new
barn. This can be YOUR COUNTRY
SHOW PLACE plus profitable farm- -
ing or stock raising lay-ou- L $27,000. v
Terms. Big loan available .

BEST BUY OF 1950. See this approx. -

w suounaari iracc, ixorin. Bor-dering pavm'L. To be sold at fag
less than appraisal price. All deep
Chehalis Silt Loam. Mostly in pro-
ductive orchard, platted for Sub-
division. (New homes, being built
on adj. tract.) Home is mod. 3 BR.
with basm't. & auto oil furnace.
Choice setting of lge. trees. Late
built guest hse. well kept bams,
complete crawler tractor Sc equip- -
m'L. all going for $25,000. Good '

Terms. Call us for date 8c pictures.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service)

164 S. Coml SL Ph.

812 Exchanqa Rsxxl Estate

. Trade Suburban ,
'

Modern 4 BJL home, for smaller
home. $9500 full price.

H. E. Corey Real Estate
i38 Broaaway Day or Eves; 33816

NEW boarding house to trade for tim- -
ber land or timber stumpage. Can lat-
er be made into convalescent home or
residents. Phone 3751 Mill City. Ore.
Box 622. Donald Marshall.

818 Want, Real Estate
WISH to buy home, 'prefer N. district

in city. 8800 dn. ph.
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

Owner Savs Sell
His neat 2 bedroom home, living rm.

witn fireplace ana nwa. nice urge
kitchen 8c b. nook, near school.
Price $5000, $1500 down and $38 per
mo.

"Wm. Bliven & Co.
REALTORS

$47 N. High SL Ph.
Eve. Van Greer

87.830 Clean modern 2 BD hocne S.
Hign al. auio uu jarge
lot. Close to schools. Fruit & Nut
trees. Immed. Poss. Terms.

Call Stanley Brown with
STATE FINANCE CO.

Realtors
153 S. High ' Phone

MILL STEAM rm. home Sc 3 b.r. At
tractive, comfortable. Elee heat, fire--
ol ace. Closets. 1498 Msnon. Ph. 36771,

$5,000 U Acre with Small neat 2 BD
home East. Elect, heat. Bus at door.
Immed. Poss.

Call Stanley Brown with
STATE FINANCE CO.

Realtors
133 8. High Phone

2 BR. Home
Trade for Rentals

Owner would like to trade this new 3
BR. home for small court or apt. hse
tip to $20,000. He values his place
$7500.

C. W. Reeve,! Realtor
080 8. Commercial ' Ph.

Eve. or
1 A. MOD 2 BJL furn home. Lota of I

water, berries, fruit, nuts. Sell eouity.
Will tafcc late moaei car, rn. zjvzi

OWNERS of 1 rm full basement re., . . - - -j ,i.im . mwm u.umc wa iixiw MJ urn v.. m vimuivm
lone across from Sear's Shopping Ctr.
will consider long term lease or will
trade for residential property on
quiet street or suburb of Salem. C. O.
Engitrom. 375 N. Capitol St.
B.R. HSE by owner. T9 S. 21st. Call I

I Keep Smiling

7
KSLM Hemingway Break. Gang (Music
KOCO Andy Parker JKOCO Klock INews
KOIN KOIN Klock (Macleod News Goss News
KGW Old Songs - Old Songs . Knea.'s News
UX News - I News IBob Hazen

134 S. Liberty St. Phon "71
Evenings & Sundays can

Peter Geiser, Roy Ferris. Earl West.
FOR YOUR INSURANCE PROBLEMS SEE MR. HARVARD

ITS BRAND NEW -

Lovely 3 BJt. Home Just finished, located close-I- n suburban East. Has
nice kit St Din. Rm Sc inside utility, attached garage with starway'

storage space or would make a dandy play rm for the chil-

dren. Owner called into service Sc wants a quick sale. This won t last
long at the asking price $10,300. K1GG1NS.

AMITY SILT LOAM
46 A. No. 0 rm mod. plastered bungalow, all In cultivation. Ue barn,
good welL J.D. Tractor on rubber & all machinery goes for $15,000.

Consider small home in swap. CRAWTORD.

NEED LOTS A ROOM?
S B Rmi. we have several good values - double plumbing DmTS,

lome wlthtacome. priced from $8950. to $110. CRAWFORD.

SUBURBAN
1 BJl. mod. home. 1 A. in Fruit St nuts. PRICE $3400. JOHNSON-ON- E

ACRE ON LANCASTER DR.
Willamette Silt, now in orchard - $1200. JOHNSON.

BURT PICHA, INC.
279 N. High St. CRAWFORD JOHNSON Office

KSLM Cecil Brown
KOCO Music8 KOIN Cons. News
KGW Family Show

Break. Club

ramfly Altar
IVfusie
IVaile News
Family Show

I Break. Club

BUILDER

Ph.

808 Lots For Sal
2 LOTS North front. 50x123 each. Sew

er. water, lights available. Located
SE on gravel street. Price $500.00
each. Terms.

Call O.V.Hume with
STATE FINANCE CO. Realtors

153 S. High Phone 34121
108' x 179' Livingston Ave near LanT

in. Paved St. S650. terms. Ph. 26722.
GOOD LOT, 55 x 158, good locationrn. aim -

2 large bldg lots North. $500.00 each.
call Stanley Brown with

STATE FINANCE CO.
Realtors

153 S. High Phone
POLK CO. LOTS

$550 Victory circle Near Glen Creek
na.

$750 on View Drive near Dallas hiway.
$750 on Parkway Dr.. .i A. .

$1025 "Elm SL W. Salem offer consid- -
. ered. ,

B. Isherwood Realtor
RL 1. Box 243 (Wallace Rd) Ph. 22147

810 Farms. Acreage) For Salo
$900 DOWN FOR 12 ACRES

And New 2 bdrm Home with unfin
ished upstairs. Located near Silver- -
ton, race S65O0.

See Densel Thames - Eve. Ph. 41968

COLBATH LAND CO.
REALTORS

1683 Center St. Phone 24552

Farm Bargains
140 Acres, ab. 100 la cultivation. Meal

setup for sheep or beef stock, no
hills, no red sou, subirrigated. good
barn, fair house, prompt occupancy
siz.&uu oniy. no trade.

17S Acres, ab. 'i Olymmc. i Willam
ette - best of setuD. beautiful view.
Very attractive and-- modern 4 bed-
room bouse, good barn, chicken
coop, complete set of equipment.
some sxock. aii offered at a bargain,
$22,000 complete. No trade. Call
R. Nelte.
v Hutchison-Danielso- n

Realtors :

453 Court St. Ph. 29

24 'i A. . also 8 A. close in. no bldgs..
consider small place in town. Ph,

DAIRY AT HEBO
Good hse & barn all modern. 13 hd

miiners. --z yr oias. z calves, some
chickens. Spring water all planted
to perm, pasture and priced at only

C. Reeve, Realtor
980 S. Commercial Ph. 90

Eve. or

Willamette Valley Farms
803 A. Willamette River bottom farm.

644 a. cult. C2S3 A. in high pro-
ducing hops): under irrigation: has
excellent reputation St la widely
known.

271 Acres. 250 A. In cultivation; abun- -
dance or lrrig. water, best of soli
(Chehalis 8c Willamette).

158 A. 154 cult) Low price, no hlQ
ground.

X have other farms to sen. Travelers
Ins. Co. Farm Loans.

D. L. HOPKINS. 745 S. Commercial.
saiem. rn. z-- (h. g. Green
Branch office).

FOR SALE or RENT: Improved S A.
inquire itt. . uox m, navter na,
saw aown. Terms.

GRADE A DAIRY T
53 acres, on pavement, modern home

z Darns, other Diags. an Droxe. level
20 cattle, case tractor, full line ma-
chinery, good quota. $30,000. for all.
Sickness. A. W. Pierce. Broker, Jef
ferson, oreeon.

FOR SALE: I A. in Mornlngside Ad'
aiuon. rn. oeiore iv ejn.

Business
ADDfNO MACHINES'
ALL MAKES adding machines "and

typewriters sola, rented, repaired.
Roen. 456 Court. Phone

APPLIANCE SERVICE
Bendix. Kelvinstor and HotnoizU

Sales and Service. Ralph Johnson Ap--
pllance. 358 Center St. Phone
Y EATER Appliance Ct. 75 ChemekeU
Ph.
AT VOIR DOOR SHARPENING
DEXTER. 1140 Center. Phone
AUTOMOBILE REPAIRS

Complete Chevrolet service, Douglae
McKay Chevrolet Co-- 310 N. Coml
BULLDOZING
Dean Robinson. Phone
ttMtM lUNTKAt l OR

bRiVEwAYs, SlLtW AJJtS, rolTN-DATION- S.

anything concretaTPh 3483Q,
CHIMNEY SWEEP
CHIMNEY sweep. Northnesri. Ph.
ELECTRICAL SERVICE
Electrical . Wiring or Service. Vibbert

EJectnc. Phonertna sfrvitk
Complete floor service. Latest in mod.

equip. We specialize In cleaning At

waxing hardwood floors. Laam's Ph.

rt'RNITURK RtfTNISHINO
SPECIALISTS at refinishmg snodem

Sc antique rum. Lee Bros, pn.
HEATING

Jodson's, 27 W. Coml Ph.
JiOUBKHOLrj PRODUCTS

t R. Watkina Co. products, 1711 Cen-t-er

SL. Salem Ph Free del

Joe W. Hutchison, Ore. auto. liablP
ity. Ph. f!?i
SHARPI1NG--Cuarantee- d servtoe.

New power and hand mowers. Cell
Harrv W Seett HI So Coml 8t
LAW N M O W IK SHARPEN I O

NO PARKING worries or lugging it
downtown. Dexter at your door Serv.
tee. 1140 Center. Ph.

f.AtrM ' SERVICE
Lawns mowed St raked. Flowers cul

tivated St punted. Laam's pn. e-i-

ur.HTiNo rixTLEia
Salem's exclusive lighting store, S3

ft Hleh Senator Hotel Bldg
MATtKESatr
Mattresses. Capital Bed Ca Ph. C:.

MUB1C LESSONS
Snantah and Hawaliaav suitar. snest--

dolin bantet etc 1532 Court. Pn. S--1n

NVR8ES.IIS
Landscapinj designing. . A. Doer-r- r

as Sosss, 3M Ne. t ancestor Pn

Time I Stars Sing Myrt Be Marge

806 HooMt For Sal

Star Values
$1000 dn. Total $5500 Bush District. 2

o. Km., lge. Jut., uv, natn, rented
$50. "

Englewood
$8500 late built attractive Bung, love

ly lawn shruos on lge. lot. z a. Kim.
plaster, and knotty pine, D. Gar.
3 B.Rms. One Floor

Hdwd. floors, plaster. Utility rm. kit
din. comb. D. garage in 4 corners
Dist. Consider terms, price $8750.

$500 Down, $6500 Total
New 2 B. Rm. hdwd. liv. din. kit. bath.

utility, garage, lge. lot.

THE STAR REALTY
'303 Mission St. Ph.

$8.750 Attractive modern 2 BD home
close to st. vmceni scnooi. Base-
ment, furnace, fireplace. Terms.

$7.950 Very clean 2 BD home with
possiDiuiy lor jra oearoom. corner
lot. HW floors, fireplace. Nob Hill
Dist.

$7.500 $1,900 down. Bal. $50 per mon.
s rm nome Mciumey acnooi uisi.
Basement, furnace, unfin. attic, gar-
age, corner lot.

Call O. V. Hume with
STATE FINANCE CO.

Realtors
153 S. High Phone 21

$11.500 New 2 bedroom with unfinish--
ea attici nrepiace, sawausi zurnace
in full basement, attachea garage,
nook, located north. Call Mr. Fred- -
erickson

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
Ph. 960 S. Coml Eve.
MODERN 2 BJt. home. lge. lot. reas.

terms to reliable party. 3810 Monroe.
$13.000 Clean late built 2 BD home

exclusive am. auio ou zurnace.
Beautiful garden. Terms.

Call Stanley Brown with
STATE FINANCE CO.

Realtors
153 S. High Phone

SCENIC
View. High on a hill. A modern two

bdrm home, ou neat, aw xirs, v
blinds. Call Janice. ,

3 Bedrooms
Lovely ranch type built-i- n elee.

range. Benoix wasner, auio ou neat,
beautlfuly decorated, two fireplaces,
nook, double garage, large lot. Ask.
to see this one you'll be glad you
did.
GOODWIN-McMILLI- N

Salem Realty Co.
Ph. 34707 - S41 N. High St.'- - Ph. 3766Q

Home In Country
Well built 2 bedroom home in 14

acres, located at 3490 sunnyview
Ave. Has good income. Price today
$11,500 terms.

Excellent Soil
163 acres. 75 acres in cultivation. Not

a hill farm.. Fair set of farm Diags.
3-- bdrm old house and barn, 50x70
Chehalis Sc Wapato soil. Most can
be irrigated. 11 miles northwest of
Salem. Worth Investigating, only
$36,500. Easy terms.

Wm. Bliven & Co.
REALTORS --

$47 N. High St. Phone
Eves Van Greer

$11.000 Lovely 3 bedroom home on
two acres wim targe oan ircn, us
living room carpeted wall to wall,
fireplace, basement, double garage,
chicken house, S miles from down
town Salem. Owner leaving state,
will sell on contract to the right

nun rlnoTi nail. II ni- -wm J w ". .
1(Zm- - A. WaltPTS. Kealtor7
Ph. 960 S. Coml Eve,
BY OWNER: S rm. home, corner lot.

redec. inside and out. att. garage
and utility rm.. hdwd. firs. At fire- -
place. Price S7950. 2599 E. Nob HilL

L. E. KLUMPP
Real Values

Liveable, loveable homes. S bedrm.
cozy living rm witn nrepi.. oin. rm.
convenient kitchen, large bedrooms.

! hath, hardwd floors thruout.
utility room. att. garage, patio with
fireplace, lots of flowers, shrubs.
Located in new restricted district.
Reasonably priced at sis.wo.

Beautiful Manbrin
Gardens

2 brms'.'-lirg-
. bt." wim flrepUc

na rumpus rwm. avuw mmm
fine flowers and shrubs. $18300.

Live the Life of Rielly
3 bedrm home on Mill creek, hot

water heat, double garage, a short
walkine distance to business center,
Just the home for the particular
buyer.

3 Bedroom $4950
Uv rm. kitchen, range stays, can be

unproved by decorating.
FARM

Colonial With Acreage
Yea sir. close In too. Two stories, :

bedroom, liv. rm. amine room coti
btnation. wall to wall carpet. Ven-
etian bunds, oil furnace, double far
age. Chicken house and barn.

Marion Co. Farm $28000
1 rm one floor. S bedrm home, auto

oil heat, attached garage, n acres
cultl. Family orchard. Denies ana
pasture. Large 20 station barn, poul
try nouse, socaica norm.
12 Acre Farme $7895

3 bedrm house, garage, shop. 3 stan- -
tion barn, poultry nouse, zamuy or
chard, water pipea xrom springs.
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church ' Ph. 43

Overlooking the Hills
Polk Co. view property. New Cape

Cod home. Picture wlnoow. oin rm.
wall to wall cjrpe a
Mn be more -mrmt r
87990. 81000 down. Offer considered.as. a, .Im All on l fir. Din rm.
xrplace. lge lot. nice view. $11,000.

B. Isherwood Realtor

KSLM Bar. Counter Garden

9 KOCO Melody Time (Melody
KOIN wenay warren i Aunt
KGW Scandia Uusle I Second

Jenny I Helen Trent luai Sunday
Cup I Second Cup IKneass News

KX New; I Stars of Today I Quick Flash Quick Flash
Morgan Musie I Tell Neighbor

Melodies Mac's MelodiesRead. Preview' I Dr. Malone IGuld. Light
I House Party I House Party
lTrue Story I True Story

KSLM Hardy News Tello Test
KOCO Mac's Melody Mac's10 KOIN Big Sister I Ma Perkins
KGW Tune Test ITune Test
KEX Luncheon IE. C. Hill

KSLM Ladies Fair (Ladies Fair
KOCO Mac's Melodies' Mac's11 KOIN Mrs. Burton I ferry Mason
KGW Doub. Nothing IDoub. Nothing

Melodies Mac's Melodies Mac's Melodies
iNorah Drake I Brighter Day
(Millionaire Millionaire

KEX Betty Crocker I Red pes IN. Westerners IN. Westerners
j.

I Queen For Day I Queen For Day

News IGav SO'a Home Run
Musie INews I Philosopher

It I House Party I House Partv
Life i feDDer ' x oune tianoiness

I Mod. Romances iMod. Romances
I Baseball Baseball

nouse lairixe it tucn striKe it Rich
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